API No. 15- 129-21181-0000

3,

•
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Morton On TOTAL
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE	SE - SE - NW - NW Sec. 26 Twp. 32 Rge. 40 X West
Operator: License # 5952	4030 Feet from SIN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Amoco Production Company	4030 Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 800, Rm. 2118	Footages Calculated from Negrest Outside Section Corner: NE. SE. NW. or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Speakman G.U. well # 3HI
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80201	Field Name Hugoton
Purchaser:	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person: <u>Julie Victor</u>	Elevation: Ground 3289' KB 3299'
Phone (303) 830-4009	Total Depth 3505 PBTDPBTD
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 545 Feet
License:5382	Mulitple Stage Cementing Coller Used? Yes X No
Vellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set Feet
	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Designate Type of Completion New Well Re-Entry Workover	feet don't to
Oil SWD SIOW Temp.Abd. X Ges , ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core,WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	
Workover/Re-entry: ald well info as follows:	Chloride content 5800 ppm Fluid Volume 2140 bbls
Operator:	Downtering method used <u>dried and filled</u>
Well Name:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	
Plug Back PBTD	Operator Neme
Dual Completion Docket No.	Lease Name License No
Other (SWD or Inj/) Docket No.	Quarter SecTwpS.RngE/W
2/4/93 2/8/93 Delayed 1 Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
d Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	DECEMEN
nsas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wo formation on side two of this form will be held confidential for a 2-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months.). One copy of	led with the Kansas Corporation Commisision, 200 Colorade Pritax Building, Wichita orkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form TALL the all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Dennis de la constante de la c	CONSERVATION DIVISION
il requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated atements herein are complete to the best of my knowledge.	to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the VISION COMPINED WICHITA, KS (2-01-9)
Ignature Quelie Veitor	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
nte Permitting Representative Date	June 7, 1993 F Letter of confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received
ubscribed and sworn to before me this day of	une, 1993 C Drillers Timelog Received
lotery Public Matalia M. Alank	Distribution
	1994 KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
Commission Expires	KGS Plug Other

			وه د سوسورت		•		•
Operator Name <u>An</u>	oco Produc	tion Company	Lesse N		peakman G.U	<u>·</u> w	ell# <u>3ĤI</u> -
ec. <u>26</u> Twp.	32Rg	Eest X West	County	. <u>M</u>	orton	· ·	
nd closed, flowing and	i ahut-in pressure	es, whether shut-in proset. Attach extra shee	essure reached sta et if more space is :	tia <mark>lovel,</mark> hydri	ostatic pressures,		val tested, time tool open nperature, fluid recovery,
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional	· L	Yes X No	X Lo	g Form	ation (Top), Dept	th and Datums	Sample
samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Yes 🗓 No					
ores Taken		Yes X No	Name		To	op Dat	um
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.) ist All E. Logs Run:	X	Yes No	Heringto Krider Winfield Towanda Ft. Rile	l.	2 2	,332' ,354' ,393' ,469' ,536'	•
	·		Council	Grove	2	,630'	
•		CASING RECO	IX New	_			
		Report all strings set	-conductor, surface	, intermediate	s, production, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent . Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	545'	Class C	300	
roduction	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	3,505'	Class C	750	
						<u> </u>	
rposa:	Depth	Type of Cement	NAL CEMENTING/S	OUEEZE REC		d Percent Additi	ves
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom			<u> </u>		,	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			<u> </u>			· ·	
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu otage of Each Interval		,	Acid, Fracture, Si unt and Kind of M	·	useze Record Depth
	402-3418!;	3290-3300'; 3	207-3217';	Frac wit	<u>:h 17,100# 1</u>	10/20 Colo.	
		3087-3091'; 3	078-3081';	Silica s	sand		*****
40000000	068-3075'-	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		} .		•	
BING RECORD N/A	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run		es X No	
te of First,Resumed P	roduction,SWD o	r Inj Producing Me	thod Flow	ving P		Gas Lift	Other (Explain)
imated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis. Gas	Mcf Wate		<u> </u>	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
position of Gas:			METHOD OF COMP	_		•	Production ECEYPED STATES BEST 2010 COM
Vented X Sold \cdot f vented, submit ACC	Used on Lea 0-18)	se Open Ho Other (S		Duali	ly Comp.	Commingled	JUN 9 1993

DRILLERS LOG

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY SPEAKMAN GU NO. 3 HI SECTION 26-T32S-R40W MORTON COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 02-03-93

COMPLETED: 02-08-93

SURFACE CASING: 541' OF 8 5/8"

CMTD W/150 SX 65/35 POZ/C, 6% D-20, 1/4#/SX D-29; TAILED IN W/150 SX "C"

2% SI, 1/4#/SX D-29

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 0 9 1993

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 1 7 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

1 DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELLIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

CLAUDE E. NORWOOD

STATE OF KANSAS :ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 9TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 1993.

BECKY J. WHETSTONE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS MY APPT. EXPIRES

Bicky J. Whetstane BECKY J. WHETSTONE, NOTARY PUBLIC

CEMENTING,	SEÄVICE	REPORT						-			Ī	TREATM				1	DATE 2-3-	<u> </u>
',*					DOWEL	SCHI	LIMBERGE	ER INCORP	ORA	ATED	╟	<u> </u>	7 DS	;	DIST	DICT		/
DS-195 PRINTER WELL YAME AND	D IN U S.A			LOCATION					7		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>, 7, 7</u>	<u>/ </u>	UK	<u> </u>	
-	, ,				- ,	<i>></i>	460			KENK	UE	Kis	* خ			_		
FIELD-POOL	MAL	<u> 11.</u>	541	FORMATIO	_ 2 ∠ <u>:</u>	5~3	- ب حرر	WELL DATA	<u> </u>	Ι.	0000	0:	BOTT	_		7. (5.)	TOP	٦
Klassed	L. 1					1		BIT SIZE				er Stre	28		\rightarrow	117		1 V
COUNTY/PARISH	<u> </u>	11- 11		STATE			PI NO	TOTAL DEF			WEIGH		24	-		-/ / /	hп	オンド
M		,			5F)5			D-ROT D		-	FOOTA		<4	\hookrightarrow		-	+	-
-//	משו –	<u> </u>		/ ///	<u> </u>			MUD TYPE		+	GRADE		- 0	ᅰ		-		4
NAME								□ BHCT			THREA		\mathcal{B}^{F}	<u>'</u>				↓
NEWE	-							MUD DENS	ITY		ESS FO		40	_		-	_	TOTAL
AND							 	MUD VISC	5		Dissp Ca	<u> </u>	52					31.8
ADDRESS								NOTE: Include	1 FOOUL	LOTE FROM I	Uround L	SVSI IO NSS	E IN LABO	Lab	TYPE			Ⅎ
					T:0 0005			TYPE DEPTH	_	_				<u> </u>		$\overline{}$		
SPECIAL INSTRUC	THOMS				ZIP CODE			 		-			-	- -	TYPE	\rightarrow		
$\overline{}$		- 1	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	12	 /	 -	57	H DEPTH	1	+				Stage	DEPTH	+		
1/5/10	FK 3	SAY	-///	(=1	IFAFF	مِح	<u> 75</u>	Head & Plui		 □ TBG			, T	Ц.		SOUEEZE	JOB	-
		P.P.	<u>=</u>					□ Double		SIZE			+	TYF				
								E-8frigle	╫	□ WEIG	3HT		- <u>ğ</u>	DÈT				
								☐ Swage	-#	☐ GRAI	DE		TAI	L PIP	E: SIZE		DEPTH	
IS CASING/TUBING	S SECURED)? ∐-Y E;	S 🗆 !	10				☐ Knockoff	┪	☐ THRE	EAD \		TUE	ING	VOLUME			Bbb
LIFT PRESSURE		22	∠ P:	S1 C	ASING WEIGH	T = SURF	ACE AREA	TOP ELP-	Jw∦	□ NEW	' 🗆 US	ED	CAS	SING	VOL BELO	OW TOOL	$\overline{}$	Вы
PRESSURE LIMIT			PS	BUMP F		700	PSI	BOT DR D	w	DEPTH			401	ΓAL				Bbit
ROTATE	-	RPM RECH	PROCATE	'	FT No. 0	1 Certiraliz	m 2	1	1				ANI	JUAL	VOLUME			Bbh
			VO.		JOB SOHED			ARRIVE (٧			EFT I	OCATION			
TIME	PHES	SSURE	PUMP	UME ED BBL	TIME 1	ZDD DA	™⊃-3-9	3 TIME 27	760	ם כ)ATE	-3-9:	<u> Σ</u>	iMΕ',	<u>070</u>	<u> </u>	4 - (_م عتم	<u>1-93</u>
0001 to 2400	TBG OR D P	CASING	INCREMEN	T CUM	INJECT RATE	FLUID	FLUID DENSITY					SERV	ICE LO	G DE	TAIL			
0010								PREJOB SA	ETY	MEETIN	IG	_						
0520		रक्क				hzc	2,34	PRES	رے	PĒ	7	=54		1	€3			
00,27	-	110	0		5	hz	13	<70E	<u> </u>	L	70		N.F					
00Z9		110	56	10	4	CIM		<+v-	<u>-, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	\ r	- PC		1000	_	1			
		170	35			1.		~ (1 0 0 ·	1		ا کے							_
~647		1, 50	22	101	->	17 Part	11415	240E	Ŧ	7			<u>~~</u>	1-				
0049				110		<u> </u>	 	500	_	<u> </u>))r						
0050			73			 	 	DSE.	1)			<u>ا ره</u>				-		
<u></u>		110	32	1	2	1	8,₹1	7500	<u> </u>	— <i>D</i>	=	<u>//4</u> C i	$\equiv l \sim$	<u>·E</u>	<u> </u>			
<u> 7028</u>		120		133		h L	 	<u> </u>	ه د_	<u>=2</u>	_<	<u> 47. T</u>						
0100		700				14.50	12.31	Bir	\sim	T	<u>40</u>	14-	<u>.,e</u>					
0103		3000		ļ		ļ	↓	> h	لی	ل ر		<u>u </u>						_
						ļ	1			4	عور	:		\angle	七		<i>₽</i> 5	,
								LEach							<u>5 </u>		10	W
								1.47						5	<u>5</u>		17	<u>o .</u>
								Disole	CE	m€.	نہ				5		140	2
								-										
***	_										$\overline{}$							
REMARKS	Dom	0 1	ÓD	Plo	9 70	70	20 2	<u> </u>				$\overline{}$	/				-	
1/ 82		EINE			502+H			5/5	<u> </u>	(O)	F/7	~	/-	-				
SYSTEM CORE	NO OF SACKS	YIELD CU. FT/51		, ,	7 10-100			OF CEMENT					7			1 :	SLURRY MO	ŒD
CORE			` 2 -	165	40C/A			+2705			/	, ,/	70	_		_	BLS Z	DENSITY
2	1 20	132		<u>167</u> A55	- /c				· 2		_5	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	29			1 3		12,2
3.	120	11.7.6	<u>- C 1</u>	400	(1+2)	<u>(</u>	<u> </u>	/ <u>56_1)</u> ·	· <u>~</u>	/ _						3	>	14.8
4			_		•.				_							+		
5		 														 		
6.																1		
BREAKDOWN FLU	IID TYPE	1			VOLUME				DEN	ISITY	PRE	SSURE			DAX.	10	(C)kiin:	<u> </u>
☐ HESITATION SO			□ RUN	NING SQ.	CIRCULATIO	N LOST				S D NO		ent Circul					1	Bbis
BREAKTOWN L		FINAL			DISPLACEME			32		Вы							DIME WITE	<i></i>
Washed Idiy Pen	<u> </u>			FT	MEASURED				_ W	VIRELINI	—I ОF		e	片낊	ORAGE JECTION		RINE WATE	н
PERFORMICES				· -	CUSTOMER						DS		PERVI	SOR		// 0		
B.V.	1/2	TO TO)									1 /	/.	, /	· Fli	l still	7	
1042	9 <u> </u>	3 / ~ 70			VE	WHI	INE				['	7/	17	//	(,41	1000	•	
4	· 65.					•					-	<i>'</i>						

LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE

STATE

CITY

SIGNATURE OF DSI REPRESENTATIVE

% TAX ON \$

% TAX ON \$

REMARKS:

- 1. AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to. BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT
- 2. TERMS. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office. Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice, Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 11/2% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- 3. PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule, special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price
- 5. INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- 6. FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable
- 7. DISPOSAL. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed
- of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EX-PRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished. or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom. DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or property, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use or loss of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY. It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part, term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Terms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions, the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith. Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, poison, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or pollution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing metil coursed to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased CORPORATION COMMISSION

Customer shall furnish transportation for crew changes at customers opening

CEMENTING	SERVICE	REPORT					-y	7				TREATM	ENT N	UMBE	B03:	5-	D	A隻 - a	5.9	3
DS-496 PRINTE	ED IN H S A				DOWE	LL SCHL	UMBERGE	R IN	CORPOR	RATED		STAGE	D	S		TRICT		4		
WELL NAME AND			Ti	OCATION	(LEGAL)			RIC	3 NAME:	-/					9 228		0C)			
Spesian	sos la	11:3 W		de	26-	323-	400	14/5		Shey	Goft 1	16 43		TOM				TOD		
FIELD-POOL	and and		F	ORMATIC	N		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		SIZE	7/2	CSG/I	Liner Size	S)	-		- Carrel	110	TOP	1 1	1
Harm	4		1	Mesc				-	TAL DERTH		WEIG			50		11	11-	111	H	
COUNTY/PARISH				STATE		AF	PI. NO.	-	ROT CAB	Sec. Marry	FOOT	AGE	35	177			11		1 1 10	Emore
MORTE	sa)			Ks				MU	JD TYPE		GRAD	ΣE		3/3						
- 1									BHST BHCT		THRE	AD	Man di	rain .						
NAME 54	Ly Cours	13211	ling						JD DENSITY	190	LESS F	FOOTAGE JOINT(S)	460	10					то	DTAL
AND								ML	JD VISC.			Capacity	34	18.	51				52	2.75
								NO	TE: Include Foo	otage From	Ground	d Level To Hea	ad In Di	вр. Сар	acity					
ADDRESS						10 100		Float	TYPE	0	- 1	nseen	pr		TYPE					1
				3.33	ZIP CODE			ш	DE: 111			3. 2.1		_ looT e		1			-	
SPECIAL INSTRU		FOUNT.	sh M	Auto	enals -	+ Ago	remed	SHOE	TYPE	Lap	77"	NO SE		Stage	TYPE		-			
FOR 5	12 1	L.S.						-		II					DEPTH					
									ad & Plugs Double	☐ TBG		□ D.I	-	TYF	PE	SQL	JEEZE J	IOR		
									Single	□ WEI	GHT	,	T00L	DEF					1	
								-	Swage	□ GRA		/	-		E: SIZE			DEPTH		
S CASING/TUBIN	IG SECURED	D? DYES	S DN	0				-	Knockoff	□ THR			-		VOLUME					Bbls
IFT PRESSURE	7	500	PS	ı CA	SING WEIG	HT ÷ SURF	ACE AREA	ТО	P BR DW	□ NEV	0	JSED	CA	SING	VOL. BE	LOW	TOOL			Bbls
PRESSURE LIMIT			PSI	BUMP P	LUG TO		PSI	ВО	T DR DW	DEPTH			ТС	TAL					7 To 1944	Bbls
ROTATE		RPM RECIF	PROCATE			of Centralize	ers 5						AN	NUAL	VOLUM	E				Bbls
TIME	PRES	SSURE	VOLU	IME	JOB SCHE	DULED FOR	R re: 2 - 8 - 9	72 T	ARRIVE ON L	LOCATIO	N DATE:	2.2.	23	LEFT	LOCATIO	N	D4	TE: 2	2.9	· sec
	TBG OR D.P.	CASING	PUMPE		INJECT	FLUID TYPE	FLUID	-		* /	-		/ICE L				DA	IE:	640	
0001 to 2400	OR D.P.	O/IOII1G	INCREMENT	CUM	RATE	TYPE	DENSITY	PRF.	JOB SAFET	V MEETII	NG	OLIT	NOL L	ou bi	TAIL					
								THE	OOD OAI ET	T WILL TH	••				-	C				
Latin -y		380	20	-	6	43	0-1	1		4.3										
1453		460	CACLE COLT	26	8	A	234	11	raet	War	1 1		TO SACRED		,	gen.		To a Tax	/00:200	
1454		310	150		0	Curr	12.2	uje	nee al	1000		miledo	-	W. T. S. C.	The		Seal and the seal of			
1503		510	82	170		CHAT	140	A. E.	Sales - Control	EAHE		+ umpe	2000			2015/101	4	121234 - 21104 - 1	rescoro.	7
				252				# "	7.1	70	ALC: UNKNOWN	The state of the s	-	end-	- Dhu	ST	CAR	3		
1506				752				1)45h.	ton	NP d	or have being	5/2							
1506		144	25	252	mogh		021	672	mp T	To D	P	Pul								
1508		200	2000	252	7	11/20	234		TIAAT	- D	157	PACE	UAS	the only	-do-	2	F	FI	VEI	-
1514		520		31	7				the water			Plant Clark	ko w ei	mig (KANS	AS	CORP	RATH	IN CO	MMI
1515		600		40	6				How	(Carrier		100	-						311 00	1411411
1516		780		50	5				low	KATA		5" Byon					11181	A 0	1007	
1518		870		60	4				low e	ATE A		Bours.					UUN	09	1330	
1521		930		70	2			51	10W 0	Lorc	Long	Som.								
1527		1400		82	2			Po	tours -	9	PA	69.			(CON	SERV	ATIO	V DIVI	ISIO
1527		2040		82	-				heck	F70	27-	FICH	- 1	bid	ing		WI(CHITA	, KS	
15:30															1.					
REMARKS																				
														P.N						
SYSTEM CODE	NO. OF SACKS	YIELD CU. FT/Sk				C	OMPOSITION	N OF C	CEMENTING	SYSTEM	18							URRY M		CITY
1.	400	2.1		5/35			4 400			14 1	36.40	K 1/2	29				/5s		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SITY
2.	350	1.32		133			1029				, -						8		14	The state of the s
3.																				
4.																				
5.	5131373	1 20														1 10				
6.	A STATE OF THE	emmi) alik																		
REAKDOWN FL	UID TYPE				VOLUME				DE	ENSITY	PI	RESSURE			MAX.	20	40	MIN:		
HESITATION S	Q.	Will.	□ RUNN	IING SQ.	CIRCULATI	ON LOST		_		ES X	10 C	ement Circu	lated T	o Surf	. DY	ES [) NO	•	52	Bbls
BREAKDOWN	PS	FINAL		PSI	DISPLACEN	MENT VOL.		8	2	Bt	ols T	YPE OI OI	L	□ Sī	TORAGE JECTION		□ BR	INE WAT	ER	
Vashed Thru Pe	rfs 🗆 YES	G D NO TO)	FT.	MEASURED	DISPLACE	MENT 💍			WIRELIN	VE W	ELL G	AS		JECTION	1	□ WIL	DCAT		7
PERFORATIONS	agansa.	gg and the first			CUSTOMER	REPRESE	NTATIVE				D	s sı	JPERV	ISOR						
TO TO		TC TC			Des	Sucre	2011					Bren	,/	bre	1101	1				

BETWIE

DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210

D.S.I. REPRESENTATIVE

DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.			OF	RIG	INA	DSI SERVICI	OILFIELD S INDUSTRIA LOCATION NAME A	
03-12-50	3-5	CUSTOMER NUMBE	R	CUSTON	MER P.O. NU	014:	SOUTH STATE A	
And the second of the second of			9		VILIT F.O. INC	DIVIBER	TYPE S	SERVICE CODE BUSINESS COD
CUSTOMER'S NAME	-ha	The state of the state of		1 44-7	1 and 1	AND THE PARTY OF	WORKOV	
ADDRESS		EMME	DERCLE	***************************************			NEW WE OTHER	ZER W API OR IC NUME
CITY, STATE AND					Messes service services de la constantina del constantina de la co		SI	EE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS
ZIP CODE					94.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0		LOCATION	IVIO. DAY YR.
DSI will furnish performance of CONTRACT NO printed on the reve	the follo	tomer shall puwing SERVICE this form.	rchase material INSTRUCTIONS in accordance v	s and or D with the	services ISI INDU: terms a	required in STRIAL SER and condition	services received in a world have the	/ICE ORDER RECEIP / that the materials listed were authorized and all services performanlike manner and ne authority to accept his document.
STATE	CODE	UNTY / PARISH			er er en		JOB	MO. DAY YR. TIN
WELL NAME AND AND	48	Morton	CODE C	ITY		10(a) 10 (b)	COMPLETION SIGNATURE OF C	3 1 80 80 1
WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JOB			LOC	ATION AN	AID DOOL (< //	CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENT
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATER	RIAL FOLIDATE	单 东西山西	Ser	7/	PLANT ADDRES	SS	SHIPPED VIA
	in the same	RIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SERVICES USI	D	UNIT	QUANTIT	Y UNIT PRIC	03
02871-035	12142				SE SECTION	E Vancous III	ONIT PRIC	\$ AMOUNT
	ACIZ			Managara da	Ea	***************************************		
Chillen I	dead			arian and a second and a second	Ess			140 00
541102-60612	DROWE		· ·	and the second	······································	20	2.65	······································
040003.000	1400	3,08			T3	785		
545	135 c		The state of the s	***************************************	trolu	1700		
265	TE PE		September 1997		F-3	4010	7.38	
	20 Pc		and an annual and a second and a		Frage 1	140	Paulin H	
	29 CEV			-	LB	2088-	The state of the s	55/62
250101-054 (7)	T Day		4-CISCE		LE	188		31328
	Free FC Dan	FILLINGS	- 340 E	Writing .	Ess	10		29893
2X2C/14 054 2	**************				Eq	***************************************	***************************************	145 00
7369702-054 FT			er en		6-1	Annual Commence of the Commenc	256 68	
17 100-PPYTE		Anna Mariana M		***************************************	6		4300	
	***************************************	CEX	SECTION OF THE SEC		3-5-1		6700	
	Market state of the state of th			1			25 00	25
430	annews conservation and an annual conservation and a second							
1400	2000000			**************************************				
	North Andrews Comments of the			- province	**********************		RECE	EIVED
15:30	Total		-	- Ingressey	***************	K/	WSAS CORPORA	TION COMMISSION
	******************************		The same of the sa	Promotes	3800 - I			TON COMMISSION
				-	***************************************			
	nedecter and control and contr			***************************************	******************************		JUN 0	9 1993
							CONOCEN	
				Marin Sp.		A SELECT	CONSERVATI	ON DIVISION
SOUTH AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A				and the second second second second second			WICHIT	A, KS
red Estimate	the state	THE RESIDENCE OF	File: 10 1 35	SE SON	all the second	(Secondon)		
THE STATE	W 984	Maria Andrewsky State of the St	LESS W	191	11 -	5/2 23	SUB TOTAL	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO
GAVIADAS	167 - 1-16 no	LICENSE/RE	IMBURSEMENT FEE	4.0	37	512 2	Contract and addition	Annual Control of the State of
ARKS:		LICENSE/RE	IMBURSEMENT FEE	Thelie o	Asserting of	HOLOTON N		Les Mills Marian In the Control of t
And the second s	West Selection	Set and the set of the	STATE			% TAY O	MAP (CALAD) NAC AND	organic con the company of
			COUNTY	80	7 45	% TAX ON \$	subsection in the second	52
15. 16. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15		and a second contract of the second contract	CITY	90	25. 3	% TAX ON \$	to Money of Sanot	gradual con trabular as a series
	105		SIGNATURE (F DSI REP	RESENTATIVE	% TAX ON \$		
				Designer.	JUN HOORN	fare of	TOTAL \$	
0				a code			PLANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	

- 1. AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to. BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT.
- 2. TERMS. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1½% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- 3. PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule, special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- 4. TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price Schedule.
- 5. INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of DSI.
- 7. DISPOSAL. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.
- of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or property, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use or loss of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY. It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part, term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Terms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions, the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, poison, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or pollution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing until returned to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by DSI.

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Customer shall furnish transportation for crew changes at customers expense.

4/1)(5				SE	RV	ICE (ORI	DER		tech
DS-936-A			ele-	F	PERSON TAKING (CALL DA	Z-6-9		DS LOCATION CLLYSS	CCK	TREATMENT NUMBER 355
CUSTOMER	1.		20 1	.11.	10	ORDERED	BY -	_	11	TELEPHONE	MOBILE MOBILE
TYPE JOB /	ne	EVE NA 108 DATE	TIME: C	ON LOC	PUMP		R REP ON LO			TELEPHONE	MOBILE
WELL NAME	& NUME	2-6-93 BER	, REWO	ORK LOCATI	ION			OL/FIELD	line.		COUNTY/PARISH
SPEAK	MA	JGU3	HI (NE	N) Se	CZG-3 ES REPRESENTA	25-5 TIVE	20W C	TOMER	ORDER NUMBER		STATE
Ch	eye	mne =	3	7		officially is				ACAIT 1884	KANSAS
TUBING/DP:		SIZE		DEPTH D / TVD		VΤ	THREAD	. In	BING/DP CS		PACKER/RETAINER TYPE: DEPTH:
CASING:		51/2	±3	500'	/4	1#	8 no	S	ERVICE INSTRUCTION	ONS:	
LINER:								24.	1-51/2	700	Plus
		77/8	土	3500) BH	HST	ВНСТ				nalizers
OPEN HOLE:			ATED INTE	METERS BLACES		FORMA	ATION:	-		72	
		I NO	OF		NO. O	F		-			kkit
ТОР	то		LES TO	P TO	BOTTOM HOLES	S	RED RATE/PR	EGG	1 - Cem	enta	bse Gnide Sloe 5
Name of the last o	то			то			NED HATEL		1 - Aut	0-Fill 1	Elapper InserT - 5"
	то			то							"
MCF Sec.	то			то	4-	HYDRAI	ULIC HORSEPO RED:	OWER	44%	DISCO	Junt
1-14-1	то			то							
DIAMETER	OFF	PERFORATION	ONS =			MAX P	SI ALLOWABL	E:			
					10	-		-			
SPECIAL INST	BUCTIC	DIS/FOUIPMEN	AD, MA	NIFOLI	: Swage						
									198 Sept.		4
SYSTEM	DES	SCRIPTIO	N: Lead	65/	(1)	_\	111	Na	0 + 1/4	16/4 NO	9
System 1		400	sks	-135	(C/PO	Z) -	T 6/0	-1.	0 7 7	BR DE	1.
			12,2	-ppc-		2.1	o cur	1/5K	. /	1.50	75K
System 2	T_{i}										
		35	50 SK	s Cl	ASS C	-"+	1/4#	SK	029	¥	
System 3	3		14.8	PAG		1.3	37 cm	ET/51		4.32	GAL/SK
Cyclom c				7 7		•	_				
	1	Y									
System 4											
	`	i Name and the second									
Additiona	l Mat	erials:									
									<u> </u>		
Directions	s: _(90-a	ELe	VAto	1 ON	Der	2mon	JT	VCd.	Smi	South to HWYS
1 2	ni	Sou	th -	- 3/	+ mi E	457	;	Sou	this b	JCST.	South to HWYS
-											
								,			Cardo Sienos Mario Sienos Si Si Na Mario Sienos
			·							V A BIG	OF CEIVED
-										VW1/1/2	BAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~								JUN 0 9 1993
											OON O 3 1000
i ija		igan James I da e			1 2						CONSERVATION DIVISION
SHMM											WICHITA, KS
		11111								-	

rean

Lead		and the second s
SYSTEM 400 SES	65/35 (C/A)Z)	+ 690 DZO
+ 11416/5K	D79	
DENSITY: /2.2 YIE	LD: 2.10 H20: /	7.7 п
VISC: BF	REAK TIME:	SP. GR:
DS CODE	QTY PER BLEND	TOTAL QTY
D903, C	260/sks	24,440 lbs
D35, Po2	1406KS	10,360 lbs
020, Gel	6901	2088 13
D29'	14#/sk	100 1/3
	/	
	/	36,988 165
	/	-/
	/	
	/	
TAIL		
YSTEM 350 SKS	LASS C+	1/4#/SK DZ9
	t. han	1
ENSITY: 14.8 YIEL	D: 1.32 H20:6.	32 п:

	:				
DENSITY:	YIE	LD:	H2O	П:	
VISC:	BR	EAK TIME:		SP. GR:	
DS COL	DE	QTY PE	R BLEND	TOTAL	. QTY
		. "	/		. Lab
***************************************			1	The state of	快音
			1		170
		-	/	1.0	
		,	1		
		7- 1	/	-	FF.
- 1		/	1		
				40	
		1 .5 /	,		

YIELD:

BREAK TIME:

H2O

QTY PER BLEND

TT:

TOTAL QTY

SP. GR:

SYSTEM :

DENSITY:

DS CODE

VISC:

VISC:	YIELD: 1, 32 H20: ( BREAK TIME:	SP. GR:
DS CODE	QTY PER BLEND	TOTAL QTY
D903 (	350 sks	32,900
D 29	350 sks	88
	/	
	/	32,988
	/	7
76	/	
	/	
	/	
	1	

EQUIP. OR EMPLOYEE	LE	AVE DIST.	ARR	IVE LOC.	LEA	VE LOC.	AR	RIVE DIST.	PUMPING	LOANING DIST
PREFIX & NUMBER	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	TIME HRS:MINS	FUNCTION
- P (1)									:	
- A									:	
									:	
						. ,	0.7		:	
,								1 de	:	
						* ;			:	
									:	
3 J w	W	4 T 2 - 1							:	
ODERSKE STOLE	VIII								:	
34.5 Value									:	
898	1.6.	0 - Music							:	
									:	
	74	1,31.	1 1						:	
**									:	
									:	
									:	

-	MATERIAL S	UMMARY	
	DS CODE	TOTAL	
	D903	57,340	
	D35	10,360	
	020	2088	
	D29	188	
	Cantralizers	_5	
	Cotrose G.S.	/	
,	Ado-Fill Flagge Toni	t	
	Topplue	1	
	Thomsolock	l	
ſ			
Γ	B		
ľ	STATE CORP	ECEIVED	
ľ	44.00	DRATION COMMISS	SIOI
	JUN	9 1903	
	CONSERV	.,,,,	
	Wichita	TION DIVISION , Kansas	
		, Nansas	

7 19	<i>}</i>					SE	HV		: UI	TUEH .	many or a	
DS-936-A				[	PERSON	TAKING CA	ILL D	ATE/TIME	-93	DS LOCATION  CLYSS	es ko	TREATMENT NUMBER 35
CUSTOMER	1.0	10 1.1	a Mai	11.	100	0	ROERED			2011	TELEPHONE	MOBILE
TYPE JOB L	10	yenn B DATE	TIME: ON L	OC I	76	PUMP CI			N LOCATION	ON	TELEPHONE	MOBILE
WELL NAME &	NUMBE	6-93	REWORK	LOCA	TION			1	POOL/FI	ELD		COUNTY/PARISH
CONTRACTOR	ON SIT	GU31		DS SA	LES REPF	G-32 RESENTATION	25-5 VE	FOW	CUSTON	ER ORDER NUMBER		STATE
Che	yen	Ne #-	S DEF	7		w		ТН	READ	TREATM	IENT VIA:	KANSAS PACKER/RETAINER
TUBING/DP:		200	MD /	TVD				-		TUBING/DP CS	G ANN:	TYPE: DEPTH:
CASING:		5/2	±35	00	_	14	1#	8	no	SERVICE INSTRUCTO	,NS.	
LINER:			E .							1-5/2	2 Top 1	Luc-
OPEN HOLE:		77/8	± 3	50	o'	BHS	ST	В	HCT	5-51/2	N 129	CALIZERS
· Karana		PERFORA	TED INTERV	ALS			FORMA	ATION:		1-11-	cabloci	
ТОР	тов	OTTOM NO. O		то	воттом	NO. OF HOLES				1- Can		se GniDe Sloe 5%
	то	THOLE		то		HOLES	REQUIR	RED RAT	E/PRESS.	/ Cem	_	
The state of the s	то			то		+	1			1 Aut	o-FILE	Imper InserT - 51/-
	++			+	-	-			SEPOWER	11.10		
	то			то		_	ORDER	RED:		44%	DISCO	un /
	то			то		ļ.	MAY D	SI ALLOV	VARI E			The state of the s
DIAMETER		RFORATION	NS =				MAX P	SI ALLOY	VADLE:	-		
WELLHEAD CO	5	1/2 HCA	D, MAN,	FOLL	5:50	V4Ge					Manager Services and the service services are services and the services are services as the services are services as the services are services are services as the services are services as the services are services	
SPECIAL INSTR	UCTION	S/EQUIPMENT:	,									7
		The State of the S										
SYSTEM System 1	DESC	CRIPTION	:Lead: 12.2pg	5/35 DC-	s (C	-/P0 Z	2.1	000	% D	20 + 1/41 K /	1.5 CAL	) ; ; ;
System 2	IA	20		0	1	2 ~2	η,	11.	#/-	- 129		
_										< DZ9	1 2-1	a. J
System 3			14.8 pf	) <u>C</u>			1.3	5/	7	SK	4.326	75K
System 4												
	•											And the second s
Additional	Mate	rials:	-									
Directions	C	90-0	Flore	210	1	مما	Dec	2-m	TWO	Rd	Smi S	South to HUVS
Directions.		5 1	1 -	3/	1	F	100		-<.	46 - 14	Jact 1	with to HWY 5
W	٠	-6W T			7 m	LLX	45/			WITT, D	JC 51 /	176 -00.
											Fre.	SPIN AID.
											KANSAS CO	ECEIVED
												RPORATION COMMISSION
											JE	<del>/N 0 9 1993</del>
											CONSE	RVATION DIVISION
											V	VICHITA, KS
												7 - 14

/cal					JM5 (8)	The same of the	and the	300	a constant			- 5	-
SYSTEM 400	SES 65/	5 (c/+	4Z) 7	+ 6:	70 D 2	20	2 -	SYSTEM	n select reserve				
+ 11411	VSK DT	9		and .		1 -		•	* 1.	/ e	- W. M. H. W.		
DENSITY: /2.2	2 YIELD: 2	./o H	120: //.	7	TT:			DENSITY:	YII	ELD:	H20		т:
VISC:	BREAK TIM			SP. GR:				VISC:	В	REAK TIME:		SP. GR:	·
DS CODE	C	TY PER BLEN	ND		TOTAL QT	ry	-	DS	S CODE	QTY F	PER BLEND		TOTAL QTY
D903.	c 2	60/sks	;	24	.44	0 16	5		145	1 100	/ "		
D35,	Po2 1	HOBES	,	10	360	0 (b	5			- American	1		
		90/		- 2	088	3 125	7 7 7 7	18		14.47.5	. /		
D29		#/sk			100		1 2				1 :		
~ ~ /		1	, ,				+				/		
		/		3/0	98	8 16	5		*		/		
		- /		V	1		7				/		
	,	/					1		-		/	ahas	No.
	_	/					1				1	15.00.00	
	8 YIELD: /.		4 1		4.			DENSITY:	: YIE	LD:	H2O		ान:
ENSITY: 14.	O YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2	20:6.3	32 SP. GR:	т:			DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR	EAK TIME:		SP. GR:	
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 : Y PER BLENI	20:6.3	32 SP. GR:	TT:	Y	- 43	DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR CODE	EAK TIME:	H2O ER BLEND	SP. GR:	TT: OTAL QTY
ENSITY: 14.	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20:6.3	32 SP. GR:	TT:	Y	-34 /	DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR	EAK TIME:		SP. GR:	
ENSITY: / 4. 9 SC: DS CODE	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 : Y PER BLENI	20:6.3	32 SP. GR:	TT:	Y		DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR CODE	EAK TIME:		SP. GR:	
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3	-3,7	DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR CODE	EAK TIME:		SP. GR:	
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	Y		DENSITY: VISC:	YIE BR CODE	EAK TIME:	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	
ENSITY: / 4. 9 SC: DS CODE	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME:	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:	YIEI BR CODE	EAK TIME:	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME:	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: / 4. (	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME:	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: 14.9 SC: DS CODE D 903.0 D 20	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF	37 H2  Y PER BLENI  SO & KS  #/dk  /  /  /  /  /	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND  / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: 14.9 ISC:  DS CODE  D 903.0  D 20	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF	32 H2 Y PER BLENI	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL QTV	y 00 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
ENSITY: 14.9 SC: DS CODE D 903.0 D 20	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF	Y PER BLENI SOSKS #/SK / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	20. (p. 3	32 SP. GR:	TT: TOTAL OT 10-, 90	Y O 3		DENSITY: VISC:  DS	YIEI BR	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND  / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
DS CODE DS CODE DS CODE D 9 6 3 ( D 2 9	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF	Y PER BLENI SOSKS #/SK / / / / / Sets	20: (p. 3	32 SP. GR: 32	TT: TOTAL OT 10-, 90	Y O 3	RIVE DIST.	DENSITY: VISC: DS	VIEL BRICODE	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
DS CODE DS CODE DS CODE D 9 6 3 (  D 2 9	8 YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF	Y PER BLENI SOSKS #/SK / / / / / ARRIV	DUIPMEN	32 SP. GR: 32	TT: TOTAL OT	Y O 3	RIVE DIST.	DENSITY: VISC: DS  PUMPING TIME HRS:MINS	VIE BR	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY
DENSITY: 14.9  DISC:  DS CODE  D 9 0 3 1  D 2 9	B YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF THE STATE OF THE S	Y PER BLENI SOSKS #/SK / / / / / ARRIV	QUIPMENT VE LOC.	37 37 37 NT / PI	TT: TOTAL OT	Y O S		PUMPING TIME HRS:MINS	VIEL BRICODE	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	MMARY TOTAL 57,34
DENSITY: 14. (	B YIELD: /. BREAK TIME OF THE STATE OF THE S	Y PER BLENI SOSKS #/SK / / / / / ARRIV	QUIPMENT VE LOC.	37 37 37 NT / PI	TT: TOTAL OT	Y O S		DENSITY: VISC: DS  PUMPING TIME HRS:MINS	VIEL BRICODE	EAK TIME: QTY PI	ER BLEND / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	SP. GR:	OTAL QTY

: :

: : :

: : :

:

: : :

D29 Centralizers

Cotrose G.S. Ado-Fil Plage Trust Topflue Thomas Lock

STATE CORPORATION COMM SSION

9 1993

JUN

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas